Characteristics - Electrical
Characteristics - Environmental
Test Condition SM (Wire) SM (Metal Film)
Temperature Coefficient -55°C – +200°C ± 200ppm /°C ± 100ppm /°C
of Resistance:
Short Time Overload: 5 times of rated wattage for 5 sec. ± 1% ± 0.5%
Rated Load: Rated voltage for 30 minutes ± 1% ± 0.5%
Insulation Resistance: 500VDC 10,000 MΩ 10,000 MΩ

Pack Style
T – Taped
How to Order
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  SMF2560R5  SMF53K3JT  SMF210KJT  SMF2120KJT  SMF215KJT  SMF21K8JT  SMF239KJT  SMF23K9JT
SMF2560KJT  SMF268KJT  SMF2820RJT  SMF282KJT  SMF3100KJT  SMF3180KJT  SMF31K2JT  SMF31M0JT
SMF3390RJT  SMF3680RJT  SMF38K2JT  SMF5110KJT  SMF515KJT  SMF5820RJT  SMF53K0JT  SMF520KJT
SMF55K6JT  SMF52M0JT  SMF5470KJT  SMW5R68JT  SMF5680RJT  SMF3470RFT  SMF31K8FT  SMF382KJT
SMF2560RJT  SMW32R2JT  SMF339KJT  SMF582KJT  SMW5R051JT